of way of record and reservations contained in State deeds and
federal patents.

3. PURCHASE PRICE AND PAYMENT: The total purchase price for said property is the
sum of IWENTY-TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ($22,400.00) 001..I.ARS, upon which purchase
price has been paid the sum of SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ($6,400.00) DOLLARS. The
unpaid balance of the purchase price in the sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND ($16,000.00)
DOLLARS shall be due and payable in monthly instalments as follows:

'The sum of $198. 38 or more on or before January 5, 1978 and a like
sum of $198.38 or none on or before the same day of each and every
month thereafter until the full amount of principal and interest as